AUTO CYCLE UNION BENEVOLENT FUND

DONATIONS

DECEMBER 2025
Source Donation Type

North Western Centre Collection at Centre Meeting

Preston & DMCC Proceeds from Collection Box
SACU Rider Donations for 2025
SACU Stewards Donation of Travel Expenses
Diana Dyce Donation
K J Worrall In Memory of Frank Henley Dixon
Family & Friends In Memory of George Greenland
Wessex Centre Donation

DONATIONS TOTAL
Misc: Fines Woodbridge & DMCC (August)
Gift Aid Repayment up to 31.12.2025
ACU Sport 80

MISC TOTAL £

£
13.10
2412
3,905.04
215.19
100.00
100.00

315.00

650.00

£5,322.45

50.00

40.82

0.00

90.82

DECEMBER 2025 £ 5,413.27

Centre

North Western

North Western

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland

South Eastern

Southern

Wessex

12/01/2026



