

**AUTO CYCLE UNION BENEVOLENT FUND  
DONATIONS**

**DECEMBER 2025**

<b>Source</b>	<b>Donation Type</b>	<b>£</b>	<b>Centre</b>
North Western Centre	Collection at Centre Meeting	13.10	North Western
Preston & DMCC	Proceeds from Collection Box	24.12	North Western
SACU	Rider Donations for 2025	3,905.04	Scotland
SACU	Stewards Donation of Travel Expenses	215.19	Scotland
Diana Dyce	Donation	100.00	Scotland
K J Worrall	In Memory of Frank Henley Dixon	100.00	South Eastern
Family & Friends	In Memory of George Greenland	315.00	Southern
Wessex Centre	Donation	650.00	Wessex

**DONATIONS TOTAL    £5,322.45**

<b>Misc: Fines</b>	Woodbridge & DMCC (August)	50.00
<b>Gift Aid</b>	Repayment up to 31.12.2025	40.82
<b>ACU Sport 80</b>		0.00

**MISC TOTAL    £    90.82**

**DECEMBER 2025    £ 5,413.27**